
Dated 13 
Ref. No. CUP/COE/CC/2021/2S 

Central University of Punjab 
Result Notification 

End Semester Examination August 2021 

Batch: 2020, Semester No.: 2 

Semester 
Registration 

No. 
SGPA LG Sr. No Programme |Name 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 
A 761 

20mscphy03 

20mscphy05 
20mscphy06 

20mscphy07 
20mscphy08 
20mscphy09 

ALOK KUMAR MAHANTA 

ANJANA VINCENT 
ASGAR ALI 

ALEENA JIMMY 
ATHULKRISHNA S VM 

BRAHMANANDA BEHERA 

ABDUL KALAM 

DIYA SINGH 
IPSITA BISWAL 
KALPANA KUKRETI 
KIRAN KUMARI 
KULDEEP KUMAR KUSHWAHA 
MAGAN HIMANSHU 
MURLI MANOHAR KUMAWAT 

NAMITA KHANDA 
NAVIN S MATHEW 

ROHIT KHANDOORI
ROSHAN LAL KURDIYA 
SAGAR KUMAR PATHAK 

SARAN 
SIMPLE 
SOURABH PANCHAL 
SUPRAVA SAHOO 
HARSHITA KHANDELWAL 

RITUPARNO SEN 
SAMARKANT SINGH 
SATISH KALYAN 
SHWETA RANI 
SOUMYASHREE DAS ADHIKARI 

TIRUVEEDI VEERARAGHAVULU 

RAHUL ROLANIYA 
VINOD KUMAR PATEL 

YOGESH JEWARIYA 

ETIKA JOSHI 
VIRENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY 

7.74 A 

A 719 
7.15 A 

5 
7.67 
7.75 
7.80 

6 
20mscphy11 

20mscphy13 

20mscphy14 750 
7.62 20mscphy15 

20mscphy16 
20mscphy17 
20mscphy18 
20mscphy19 
20mscphy20 

20mscphy21 
20mscphy23 
20mscphy24 
20mscphy25 

20mscphy27 

20mscphy28 

20mscphy29 
20mscphy31 
20mscphy38 
20mscphy41 
20mscphy42 
20mscphy43 
20mscphy45 
20mscphy46 
20mscphy47 
20mscphy48 727 
20mscphy49 7.17 
20mscphy50 
20mscphy51 
20mscphy52 

10 7.26 
11 7.15 
12 

7.50 
7 99 13 

4 
7.84 

7.18 

6.86 3+ 

7.41 A 

18 M.Sc. Physics 
7.46 

19 7.23 
20 

5 

7.1 7 

23 
7.05 B+ 

24 7.65 

25 
26 

27 
28 

29 

6.97 

7.38 

7.70 

7.95 

7.30 
30 

A 

A 
32 

7.91 A 

33 7.49 
34 

7.44 
35 

Deputy RegístBar Examinations
Copy to: 

1. A.R. (VCO): for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor 

2. PA to Registrar: for kind information of the Registrar

3. Controller of Examinations: for kind information

4. Dean in-charge Academic: for kind information 

5. Concerned Dean/Associate Dean: for information

6. Concerned HoD/Officiating HoD 

7.1/c Computer Centre: for uploading on University Website 

8. Academic Branch: for necessary action 

9. Concerned Student (through email) 
10. Concerned File 
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